T5 Scrubbers — ceNUINE PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only use Tennant-designed parts to ensure peak performance for

the life of your equipment. serial #
BRUSHES CONVENTIONAL DETERGENTS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TYPE/SIZE PART # Protect your equipment!
Soft Nylon Disk Scrub Brush T5-24/ 1025094 Tennant detergents are specifically designed for Tennant
(2 required) 12-inch machines and will not:
Polypropylene Disk Scrub Brush T5-24/ 1025095 « Corrode aluminum parts
(2 required) 12-inch
e Damage polypropylene tanks
Abrasive Disk Scrub Brush T5-24/ 1025096 e Cause vacuum fan failure
(2 required) 12-inch
Soft Nylon Disk Scrub Brush T5-28/ 399246 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE PART #
(2 required) 14-inch 653 General Purpose Recycling  5-Gal 9000755
Polypropylene Disk Scrub Brush T5-28/ 399247 Detergent — Economical all 15-Gal 9000824
(2 required) 14-inch purpose detergent
Abrasive Disk Scrub Brush T5-28/ 399245 e 000757
(2 required) 14-inch 275-Gal 9000758
Polypro.pylene Disk Scrub Brush TS-?,Z/ 399244 654 Heavy Duty Detergent — 5.Gal 08682-5
(2 required) 16-inch Aggressive detergent for coated and 15-Gal 08682-15
Abrasive Disk Scrub Brush T5-32/ 399242 uncoated floors
(2 required) 16-inch 55-Gal 08682-55
Soft Nylon Disk Scrub Brush T5-32/ 399243 275-Gal 9000404
2 i 16-inch
(2 required) 6-inc 698 Neutral ph Recycling 5-Gal 08684-5
Soft Ny!on Cylindrical Scrub Brush 26-inch 399251 D_etergent — Recovery tank 55.Gal 08684-55
(2 required) discharge ph of 10 or less
Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub 26-inch 399252 658 Super Strength Recycling 5-Gal 08678-5
Brush (2 required = i
(2 req ) - . Dﬁ(et(-:tl"gent .I\/er)élow foaming and 15-Gal 08678-15
H.D. Polypropylene Cylindrical 26-inch 399253 SUUSEINGS CI @] el e X
Scrub Brush (2 required) 55-Gal 08678-55
Abrasive Cylindrical Scrub Brush 26-inch 399254 275-Gal 9000407
2 ired
(2 required) 9960 Super Strength Neutral ph  1-Gal 08690-1
Soft Nylon Cylindrical Scrub Brush = 32-inch 222308 Recycling Detergent — Powerful and
(2 required) very low foaming 5-Gal LEELS
Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub 32-inch 374042 55-Gal 08690-55
I (e i) 660 Cold Area Detergent — 5-Gal 08680-5
H.D. Polypropylene Cylindrical 32-inch 222307 Temperature ranges from 40°
Scrub Brush (2 required) to -20°F 15-Gal 08680-15
Abrasive Cylindrical Scrub Brush 32-inch 222309 55-Gal 08680-55
(2 required) 655 Severe Soilage Detergent—  5-Gal 08683-5
9 9
Most powerful liquid detergent
FaST DETERGENTS § E ’ 15-Gal  08683-15
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SIZE PART # 55_Gal 08683-55
365 FaST Floor Cleaning Concentrate* 2-Liter Pak 1017015 275-Gal 9000405
(138 Lty gy eI el Z-liter Pak 1017022 401 g\ per Strength Granular 22-Lb Case 08584-4
Cleaning Concentrate )
Detergent — Powerful Alkaline
995 FaST Heavy-Duty Degreaser  2-Liter Pak 9002021 e 250-Lb 08584-2
Cleaner Drum

*(GS-37 Green Seal Certified

For prices or to order call Tennant Customer Service at 1-800-553-8033 or order online at www.tennantweblink.com
Prices and programs subject to change without notice.



T5 Scrubbers — ceNUINE PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only use Tennant-designed parts to ensure peak performance for

the life of your equipment.

SQUEEGEES

» Tennant squeegee blades are offered in three different
materials with heavy durometers to meet demanding
performance needs. Most blades offer four usable edges
for long life and low cost-in-use.

* Linatex is our standard blade offered on scrubbers.
This material performs well in most industrial applications.

 Urethane is available as an option. This type of blade is
excellent on oily or rough surfaces.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Linatex Front Squeegee Blade
Linatex Rear Squeegee Blade
Linatex Front Squeegee Blade
Linatex Rear Squeegee Blade
Linatex Front Squeegee Blade

Linatex Rear Squeegee Blade

Urethane Front Squeegee Blade

Urethane Rear Squeegee Blade

Urethane Front Squeegee Blade

Urethane Rear Squeegee Blade

Urethane Front Squeegee Blade

Urethane Rear Squeegee Blade

Gum Rubber Front Squeegee
Blade

Gum Rubber Rear Squeegee
Blade

Gum Rubber Front Squeegee
Blade

Gum Rubber Rear Squeegee
Blade

Gum Rubber Front Squeegee
Blade

Gum Rubber Rear Squeegee
Blade

TYPE/SIZE

T5-24/38.4-inch
T5-24/41.1-inch
T5-28/43.7-inch
T5-28/45.6-inch
T5-32/48.7-inch
T5-32/50.7-inch
T5-24/38.4-inch
T5-24/41.1-inch
T5-28/43.7-inch
T5-28/45.6-inch
T5-32/48.7-inch
T5-32/50.7-inch
T5-24/38.4-inch

T5-24/41.1-inch

T5-28/43.7-inch

T5-28/45.6-inch

T5-32/48.7-inch

T5-32/50.7-inch

PART #

1021804
1021333
1023327
1023329

1023398
1023399

1025334
1025336
1025339
1025341
1025343
1025346
1025333

1025335

1025337

1025340

1025342

1025344

serial #
PADS/PAD DRIVERS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION TYPE/SIZE PART #
Pad Driver T5-24/12-inch 385944
Pad Driver T5-28/14-inch 399249
Pad Driver T5-32/16-inch 399250
White Polishing Pad T5-24/12-inch 385940
Red Buffing Pad T5-24/12-inch 385941
Blue Scrubbing Pad T5-24/12-inch 385942
Brown Stripping Pad T5-24/12-inch 385943
White Polishing Pad T5-28/14-inch 222324
Red Buffing Pad T5-28/14-inch 222325
Blue Scrubbing Pad T5-28/14-inch 222326
Brown Stripping Pad T5-28/14-inch 222327
Black High Productivity Stripper Pad T5-28/14-inch 370091
Brown Stripping Pad T5-32/16-inch  63248-1
Blue Scrubbing Pad T5-32/16-inch  63248-2
Red Buffing Pad T5-32/16-inch  63248-3
White Polishing Pad T5-32/16-inch  63248-4
Black High Productivity Stripper Pad T5-32/16-inch 370092
GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARTS
Ignition Key Set of Two 361144
6 volt, 235AH Wet Battery 4 Req. 222280
6 volt, 200 AH Gel Battery 4 Req. 1021446
Squeegee Caster 2 Req. 1006343
Squeegee Bumper Wheel 1010560
Head Splash Skirt - Disk T5-24 1024938 1053609AM
Head Splash Skirt - Disk T5-28 10238062 1053613AM
Head Splash Skirt - Disk T5-32 1024941 1053618AM
Head Splash Skirt - Cyl. 4 Reg. 1026292

Squeegee Hose

Recovery Drain Hose

Drain Hose Cap Assembly
Solution Drain Hose Sight Gauge

For prices or to order call Tennant Customer Service at 1-800-553-8033 or order online at www.tennantweblink.com
Prices and programs subject to change without notice.

1014026
1617380 1043538
1008639
1023809


sallmendinger
Cross-Out

sallmendinger
Cross-Out

sallmendinger
Cross-Out

sallmendinger
Cross-Out

sallmendinger
Typewritten Text
1053609AM

sallmendinger
Typewritten Text
1053613AM

sallmendinger
Typewritten Text

sallmendinger
Typewritten Text
1053618AM

sallmendinger
Typewritten Text
1043538




