

T5 Scrubbers – GENUINE PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only use Tennant-designed parts to ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

serial #

BRUSHES

	DROSTIES				
	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	TYPE/SIZE	PART #		
	Soft Nylon Disk Scrub Brush (2 required)	T5-24/ 12-inch	1025094		
	Polypropylene Disk Scrub Brush (2 required)	T5-24/ 12-inch	1025095		
	Abrasive Disk Scrub Brush (2 required)	T5-24/ 12-inch	1025096		
	Soft Nylon Disk Scrub Brush (2 required)	T5-28/ 14-inch	399246		
	Polypropylene Disk Scrub Brush (2 required)	T5-28/ 14-inch	399247		
	Abrasive Disk Scrub Brush (2 required)	T5-28/ 14-inch	399245		
	Polypropylene Disk Scrub Brush (2 required)	T5-32/ 16-inch	399244		
	Abrasive Disk Scrub Brush (2 required)	T5-32/ 16-inch	399242		
	Soft Nylon Disk Scrub Brush (2 required)	T5-32/ 16-inch	399243		
	Soft Nylon Cylindrical Scrub Brush (2 required)	26-inch	399251		
	Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub Brush (2 required)	26-inch	399252		
	H.D. Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub Brush (2 required)	26-inch	399253		
	Abrasive Cylindrical Scrub Brush (2 required)	26-inch	399254		
	Soft Nylon Cylindrical Scrub Brush (2 required)	32-inch	222308		
	Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub Brush (2 required)	32-inch	374042		
	H.D. Polypropylene Cylindrical Scrub Brush (2 required)	32-inch	222307		
	Abrasive Cylindrical Scrub Brush (2 required)	32-inch	222309		

FaST DETERGENTS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PART #
365 FaST Floor Cleaning Concentrate*	2-Liter Pak	1017015
665 Heavy-Duty FaST Floor Cleaning Concentrate*	2-Liter Pak	1017022
995 FaST Heavy-Duty Degreaser Cleaner	2-Liter Pak	9002021

*GS-37 Green Seal Certified

CONVENTIONAL DETERGENTS

Protect your equipment!

Tennant detergents are specifically designed for Tennant machines and will not:

- Corrode aluminum parts
- Damage polypropylene tanks
- Cause vacuum fan failure

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PART #
653 General Purpose Recycling	5-Gal	9000755
Detergent – Economical all purpose detergent	15-Gal	9000824
purpose detergent	55-Gal	9000757
	275-Gal	9000758
54 Heavy Duty Detergent – ggressive detergent for coated and ncoated floors	5-Gal	08682-5
	15-Gal	08682-15
	55-Gal	08682-55
	275-Gal	9000404
698 Neutral ph Recycling	5-Gal	08684-5
Detergent – Recovery tank discharge ph of 10 or less	55-Gal	08684-55
658 Super Strength Recycling	5-Gal	08678-5
Detergent – Very low foaming and effective on oil and grease	15-Gal	08678-15
J	55-Gal	08678-55
	275-Gal	9000407
9960 Super Strength Neutral ph	1-Gal	08690-1
Recycling Detergent – Powerful and very low foaming	5-Gal	08690-5
	55-Gal	08690-55
660 Cold Area Detergent –	5-Gal	08680-5
Temperature ranges from 40° to -20°F	15-Gal	08680-15
	55-Gal	08680-55
655 Severe Soilage Detergent –	5-Gal	08683-5
Most powerful liquid detergent	15-Gal	08683-15
	55-Gal	08683-55
	275-Gal	9000405
601 Super Strength Granular	22-Lb Case	08584-4
Detergent – Powerful Alkaline cleaner	250-Lb Drum	08584-2



T5 Scrubbers — GENUINE PARTS & CONSUMABLES

Only use Tennant-designed parts to ensure peak performance for the life of your equipment.

serial #

SQUEEGEES

- Tennant squeegee blades are offered in three different materials with heavy durometers to meet demanding performance needs. Most blades offer four usable edges for long life and low cost-in-use.
- Linatex is our standard blade offered on scrubbers.

 This material performs well in most industrial applications.
- Urethane is available as an option. This type of blade is excellent on oily or rough surfaces.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	TYPE/SIZE	PART #
Linatex Front Squeegee Blade	T5-24/38.4-inch	1021804
Linatex Rear Squeegee Blade	T5-24/41.1-inch	1021333
Linatex Front Squeegee Blade	T5-28/43.7-inch	1023327
Linatex Rear Squeegee Blade	T5-28/45.6-inch	1023329
Linatex Front Squeegee Blade	T5-32/48.7-inch	1023398
Linatex Rear Squeegee Blade	T5-32/50.7-inch	1023399
Urethane Front Squeegee Blade	T5-24/38.4-inch	1025334
Urethane Rear Squeegee Blade	T5-24/41.1-inch	1025336
Urethane Front Squeegee Blade	T5-28/43.7-inch	1025339
Urethane Rear Squeegee Blade	T5-28/45.6-inch	1025341
Urethane Front Squeegee Blade	T5-32/48.7-inch	1025343
Urethane Rear Squeegee Blade	T5-32/50.7-inch	1025346
Gum Rubber Front Squeegee Blade	T5-24/38.4-inch	1025333
Gum Rubber Rear Squeegee Blade	T5-24/41.1-inch	1025335
Gum Rubber Front Squeegee Blade	T5-28/43.7-inch	1025337
Gum Rubber Rear Squeegee Blade	T5-28/45.6-inch	1025340
Gum Rubber Front Squeegee Blade	T5-32/48.7-inch	1025342
Gum Rubber Rear Squeegee Blade	T5-32/50.7-inch	1025344

PADS/PAD DRIVERS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	TYPE/SIZE	PART #
Pad Driver	T5-24/12-inch	385944
Pad Driver	T5-28/14-inch	399249
Pad Driver	T5-32/16-inch	399250
White Polishing Pad	T5-24/12-inch	385940
Red Buffing Pad	T5-24/12-inch	385941
Blue Scrubbing Pad	T5-24/12-inch	385942
Brown Stripping Pad	T5-24/12-inch	385943
White Polishing Pad	T5-28/14-inch	222324
Red Buffing Pad	T5-28/14-inch	222325
Blue Scrubbing Pad	T5-28/14-inch	222326
Brown Stripping Pad	T5-28/14-inch	222327
Black High Productivity Stripper Pad	T5-28/14-inch	370091
Brown Stripping Pad	T5-32/16-inch	63248-1
Blue Scrubbing Pad	T5-32/16-inch	63248-2
Red Buffing Pad	T5-32/16-inch	63248-3
White Polishing Pad	T5-32/16-inch	63248-4
Black High Productivity Stripper Pad	T5-32/16-inch	370092

GENERAL MAINTENANCE PARTS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION		PART #	
Ignition Key	Set of Two	361144	
6 volt, 235AH Wet Battery	4 Req.	222280	
6 volt, 200 AH Gel Battery	4 Req.	1021446	
Squeegee Caster	2 Req.	1006343	
Squeegee Bumper Wheel		1010560	
Head Splash Skirt - Disk	T5-24	1024938	1053609AM
Head Splash Skirt - Disk	T5-28	1023802	1053613AM
Head Splash Skirt - Disk	T5-32	1024941	1053618AM
Head Splash Skirt - Cyl.	4 Req.	1026292	
Squeegee Hose		1014026	
Recovery Drain Hose		1017380	1043538
Drain Hose Cap Assembly		1008639	
Solution Drain Hose Sight Gauge		1023809	